State Public School, Shahkot.
Activity Calendar (Session 2024-25)

Date Day Activities Class Department
04-04-2024 Thursday New Session Begin Nur-XIl
06-04-2024 Saturday Special Assembly - World Nur-XIl Science Department
Health Day
Healthy Tiffin Nur-ll
12-04-2024 Friday Baisakhi Celebration Nur-XIl Punjabl Dept.
Yellow Day
19-04-2024 | Friday Calligraphy Activity, n-xn English Dept.
Class Decoration
Tape line Activity Nur-ll
22-04-2024 Monday Earth Doy Rally ni-xi 5.5¢t. Dept.
Speciol Assembly
Clay Modelling Activity Nur-ll Art Dept.
26-04-2024 | Friday Foundation Day Celebration | Nur-XIl
Investiture Ceremony Hi-Xi Sports Dept.
Balloon Balance Activity
Game of the Month-
Basketball
01-05-2024 Wednesday | Labour Day Celebration Nur-Xil Art Dept.
04-05-2024 Saturday Orchestra VI-IX
Group Song -V, X-Xi Music Dept.
Self-Introduction Activity Nur-ll
10-05-2024 Friday Mother’s Day Celebration
Poem Recitation(Punjabi) m-vii Punjabi Dept.
Declamation (Punjabi) IX-X1l
Card Making Activity Nur-ll
18-05-2024 Saturday PPT Presentation VI-XII Computer Dept.
Digital Painting n-v
Kiddies Kitchen Nur-Il
24-05-2024 Friday Quiz Competition n-xn Sci., Math, 5.5t. Dept.
Pinching Sand Activity Nur-ll
25-05-2024 | Saturday Local-National Tour and Trips | V-XII
Gome Of the Month Cricket
01-06-2024 | Saturday | Summer Camp 1-IX
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i Extra Classes | X&Xn

08-07-2024 Monday School Re-Open After

Summer Vocotion

B \
12-07-2024 Fridoy Spell Bee Competition ne-xn Engfish Dept.

| Tree Plontation Activity Nur-XI1
4
|
20-07-2024 Soturday Nukkod Natok vi-Xil Dance, Music Dept.
Riddle Competition Language Dept.
22-07-2024 Monday Mango Day Celebration Nur-XI1 Computer & Sci. Dept.
27-07-2024 Saturdoy | Maths Origomi Competition n-xn Maths Dept.
| Maths Sudoku Activity 1
| Poem Retitction Activity Nur-UKG
Gome of the month -Chess
03-08-2024 | Saturday Debate (Hindi) IX-X11 Hindi Dept.
Dedometion (Hindi) Vi-vill
Poper Reoding Activity m-v
Potiern Mcking Activity -1
Block Pointing Activity Nur-UKG
09-08-2024 | Friday Poster Maling Compelition 1X-X11 Art Dept.
Slogan Writing Competition | VI-VIIl
Drowing Competition n-v
14-08-2024 Wednesday| Foncy Dress Competition Nur-ll
15-08-2024 Thursday Dance Compelition n-xn Dance Dept.
17-08-2024 | Soturdoy Rolkhi Making Activity Nur-V
25-08-2024 | Friday Jonamashtemi Celebration Nur-ll
One Act Ploy 1-Xn English Dept.
Game of the Month-
Skating, Badminton

04-05-2024 Wednesday | Teocher’s Day Celebration Nur-XI1

05-10-2024 Saturday Paper folding Activity Nur-ll
18-10-2024 Saturday Sports Meet Nur-XII Sports Dept.
26-10-2022 Soturday Rangoli Making Competition =X Art Dept.
Card Mgking Competition 1-X11
Diya Decoration Activity Nur-ll
05-11-2024 Friday Schodaya Mime Competition | VIVl Dance Dept.
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09-11-2024 Saturday Quiz Competition ur-ll L
Debate(English) X-XI nglish Dept.
IDeclomation(English) 1-vill
Story Telling (English) \1-V
16-11-2024  |Saturday Tie &Laces Activity Nur-ll
30-11-2024 Saturday Exhibition Nur-XIl 5PS Shahkot Team
07-12-2024  |Saturday Vislt to Public Ploces Nur-1X
20-12-2024  |Friday Christmas Celebrotion Nur-ll
23-12-2024 Monday Shaheedi Sabha Nur-XIl Punjabl Dept.
06-01-2025 |Monday School Re-open After Winter  |Nur-XII
reak
10-01-2025 Friday Vegetable Impression Actlvity  [Nur-11
18-01-2025  |Saturday \picture Recognition Activity  [Nur-Il
25.01-2025  |Saturday \Story Telling Activity Nur-Il
26-01-2025  {Sunday \Republic Day Celebration 1BA]]
08-02-2025  |Soturdoy Blessing Day UKG & Xl
PTM -2024-2025
1. 27 April, 2024 (i ‘Nur-Xl1)
2. 25 May,2024{Nur-XH)
3. 24 Aug,2024 (Nur-Xll)
4. 28 Sep, 2024( Nur-X!l)
5. 23 Nov,2024(Nur-XIl)
6, 21 Dec, 2024 (Nur-1X,XI)
7. 01 Feb, 2025(Nur-Xii)
8. 29 March, 2025(Nur-Xll)
Academic Calendar 2024-2025
serial No. Type of Assessment Date/Month
L Periodic Assessment- 1 April-May
2 Perlodic Assessment-ll July-August
3, Term-1 7" Sept Onwards
4, Periodic Assessment-lll Oct-Dec
5. 1* Pre-Board 7™ Dec Onwards
6. Perlodic Assessment- IV Dec-Jan
7. 2™ pre-Board 1" Jan Onwards
8. Term- Il 22 Feb. Onwards
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